Disc Granulator Machine Bentonite Cat Litter Granules Making Machine
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1500
1
According to customer requirements

the labor efficiency. The reducer and motor use flexible belt drive to start smoothly, slow down the impact force and improve the service
life of the equipment. The plate bottom is strengthened by a plurality of radiant steel plates, which is durable and never deformed.
It is an ideal equipment for organic fertilizer and compound fertilizer, which is designed with thick, heavy and strong base,
so it has no fixed anchor bolts and smooth operation.
Parameters of disc granulator:
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Advantages of disc granulator:
1. The rate of pellets is higher and little recycle.which make it more efficient in making granules.
2. Disc granulator requires less maintenance and have fewer parts that need placing.
3. It can be used widely for many industries,such as chemical industry,mining industry and agricultural industry.